Cwm Taf
Ymddiriedolaeth GIG / NHS Trust

) | 4
Event endorsed by DOCTORS

ACADEMY

Colorectal Cancer Multi-Professional Study Day

8.45

9.00

9.05

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.15

10.25

10.45

11.15

11.20

11.40

(For Medical Students)

14 October 2013 (Monday)

Education Centre, Prince Charles Hospital, Merthyr Tydfil, Wales

9.00

9.05

9.20

9.40

10.00

10.15

10.25

10.45

11.00

11.20

11.40

12.00

Registration

Introduction

Symptomatology in Colorectal Cancer
Referral Pathway for Colorectal Cancer patients
Rapid Access One Stop Colorectal Clinic

Live Link to Endoscopy Unit —

Colonoscopy +/- tattooing, polypectomy etc.
Moderators — Prof. PN Haray/ Sister M Fuller
Role of Endoscopy in Colorectal cancer

Live Link to Endoscopy Unit —

Colonoscopy +/- tattooing, polypectomy etc.

Moderators — Prof. PN Haray/ Sister M Fuller

Role of Radiology in Colorectal Cancer
(with video footage, Radiological images etc.)

11.00 11.15 Coffee Break
Multi-disciplinary working for colorectal cancer

Role of palliative care in colorectal cancer

Enhanced Recovery - PCH protocol (10 min)

Patient education for Enhanced Recovery Programme

The use of the ERAS DVD

www.doctorsacademy.org

Prof. P N Haray
Mr P R Shah
Mr P R Shah
Sister M Lewis

Operator —Dr M Patel

Sister M Fuller

Operator —Dr M Patel

Dr R Davies

Prof. PN Haray

Dr V Wheatley

Sister S Hawkins or
Sister D Williams

Mr P R Shah



12.00

12.30

13.15

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.30

15.45

16.00

16.15

12.30

13:15

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.15

15.45

16.00

16.15

16.30

Lunch

Pre-operative Care for ERP patients (15mins)

Anaesthetic Considerations in Colorectal Cancer (15 mins)

Live link to Main Operation Theatre -
Laparoscopic Colorectal cancer operation
Moderators- Prof. P N Haray/ Mr. PR Shah

Role of Surgery in Colorectal Cancer
(20 min presentation with 10 min live link)

Laparoscopy in colorectal cancer surgery
(20 min presentation with 10 min live link)

Role of Oncology in Colorectal Cancer Management

15.15 15.30 Coffee Break
Genetics in Colorectal Cancer
Pathological staging of Colorectal Cancer
Follow up protocol — PCH

Summary and Formal Feedback

www.doctorsacademy.org

Dr M Aziz

Operator-

Mr. A G Masoud

Mr P R Shah

Prof. P N Haray

Dr S Arif

Prof. M Kirk
Dr D Stock
Sister D Williams

Prof. PN Haray



	1
	2

