## Cwm Taf Ymddiriedolaeth GIG / NHS Trust



## Colorectal Cancer Multi-Professional Study Day (For Medical Students)

## 14<sup>th</sup> October 2013 (Monday) Education Centre, Prince Charles Hospital, Merthyr Tydfil, Wales

8.45 9.00	Registration			
9.00 9.05	Introduction	Prof. P N Haray		
9.05 9.20	Symptomatology in Colorectal Cancer	Mr P R Shah		
9.20 9.40	Referral Pathway for Colorectal Cancer patients	Mr P R Shah		
9.40 10.00	Rapid Access One Stop Colorectal Clinic	Sister M Lewis		
10.00 10.15	Live Link to Endoscopy Unit – Colonoscopy +/- tattooing, polypectomy etc. Moderators – Prof. PN Haray/ Sister M Fuller	Operator –Dr M Patel		
10.15 10.25	Role of Endoscopy in Colorectal cancer	Sister M Fuller		
10.25 10.45	Live Link to Endoscopy Unit – Colonoscopy +/- tattooing, polypectomy etc. Moderators – Prof. PN Haray/ Sister M Fuller	Operator –Dr M Patel		
10.45 11.00	Role of Radiology in Colorectal Cancer (with video footage, Radiological images etc.)	Dr R Davies		
11.00 11.15 Coffee Break				
11.15 11.20	Multi-disciplinary working for colorectal cancer	Prof. PN Haray		
11.20 11.40	Role of palliative care in colorectal cancer	Dr V Wheatley		
11.40 12.00	Enhanced Recovery - PCH protocol (10 min) Patient education for Enhanced Recovery Programme	Sister S Hawkins or Sister D Williams		
	The use of the ERAS DVD	Mr P R Shah		

12.00	12.30	Pre-operative Care for ERP patients (15mins) Anaesthetic Considerations in Colorectal Cancer (15 mins)	Dr M Aziz	
12.30	13:15 Lunch			
13.15	13.45	Live link to Main Operation Theatre - Laparoscopic Colorectal cancer operation Moderators- Prof. P N Haray/ Mr. PR Shah	Operator- Mr. A G Masoud	
13.45	14.15	Role of Surgery in Colorectal Cancer (20 min presentation with 10 min live link)	Mr P R Shah	
14.15	14.45	Laparoscopy in colorectal cancer surgery (20 min presentation with 10 min live link)	Prof. P N Haray	
14.45	15.15	Role of Oncology in Colorectal Cancer Management	Dr S Arif	
15.15 15.30 Coffee Break				
15.30	15.45	Genetics in Colorectal Cancer	Prof. M Kirk	
15.45	16.00	Pathological staging of Colorectal Cancer	Dr D Stock	
16.00	16.15	Follow up protocol – PCH	Sister D Williams	
16.15	16.30	Summary and Formal Feedback	Prof. PN Haray	